
PROGRAMMA VIAGGIO DIDATTICO
STUDY TRIP ITINERARY

2023/2024

MONDAY NOVEMEBR 6TH 2023
08:50
Meeting at Bra Movicentro
09:00
Departure by bus to Torino Caselle Airport from Bra Movicentro
10:00
Arrival at Torino Caselle Airport
11:40
Departure on Ryanair flight FR5904 to Trapani
13:20
Arrival at Trapani Airport
13:40
Departure by bus to Trapani
14:15
Lunch at Cantina Siciliana
https://www.cantinasiciliana.it/
15:15
Departure by bus to Contrada Bausa
16:00
Visit to Cantina Barraco
https://www.vinibarraco.it/
18:30
Departure by bus to Contrada Misiliscemi
19:00
Check-in at Agriturismo Vultaggio
https://www.agriturismovultaggio.it
19:30
Dinner at Agriturismo Vultaggio

TUESDAY NOVEMEBR 7TH 2023
Breakfast at hotel
09:45
Check-out, luggage loading  and departure by bus
10:30
Visit to Marco De Bartoli
https://www.marcodebartoli.com/
12:30
Depart by bus to Marsala
13:00
Lunch at Ciacco Casa & Putia
http://www.ciaccoputia.it/
15:00
Departure by bus to Partinico

Viaggio ID:  MOGMOB24ITAB
06/11/2023 - 11/11/2023

Titolo Viaggio: Viaggio Didattico Territoriale in Sicilia
Study Trip full name:  Study Trip - Sicily

Tutor: A. Bernardi

TUTOR/PRG_STG
pagina 1

Il presente programma può subire variazioni. 
The stage itinerary is subject to changes.



PROGRAMMA VIAGGIO DIDATTICO
STUDY TRIP ITINERARY

2023/2024

16:30
Visit to Tenuta Chiarelli
18:00
Check-in at Fattoria Manostalla
https://www.fattoriamanostalla.com/
19:30
Dinner at Fattoria Manostalla

WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 8TH 2023
Breakfast at hotel
09:30
Check-out, luggage loading  and departure by bus
10:30
Visit to Cooperativa Valdibella
https://valdibella.com/
Lunch at Cooperativa Valdibella
14:00
Departure by bus to Palermo

Afternoon activities TBC

Check-in at B&B Hotel Palermo Quattro Canti
https://www.hotel-bb.com/it/hotel/palermo-quattro-canti

FREE DINNER

THURSDAY NOVEMBER 9TH 2023
Breakfast at hotel
09:00
Departure by foot
09:30
Meeting with the local chef, Bonetta dell’Oglio. Visit to Mercato Ballarò
12:30
Departure by foot
12:30
Lunch at Antica Focacceria San Francesco Palermo
https://www.anticafocacceria.it/
14:30
Workshop curated by Antica Focacceria San Francesco
17:45
Departure by foot
18:00
Meeting with Moltivolti members
http://moltivolti.org/
19:30
Dinner at Moltivolti

FRIDAY NOVEMBER 10TH 2023
Breakfast at hotel
9:30

TUTOR/PRG_STG
pagina 2

Il presente programma può subire variazioni. 
The stage itinerary is subject to changes.



PROGRAMMA VIAGGIO DIDATTICO
STUDY TRIP ITINERARY

2023/2024

Departure by foot
10:00
Meeting with Addio Pizzo, Palermo No Mafia walking tour
13:30
Lunch at La Balata
https://balata.it/

FREE TIME

19:30
Dinner at Buatta Palermo
https://buattapalermo.it/

SATURDAY NOVEMBER 11TH 2023
Breakfast at hotel
10:00
Check-out
11:15
Luggage loading  and departure by bus
12:15
Arrival at Palermo Airport
14:15
Departure on Ryanair flight FR1029 to Milano Malpensa
16:00
Arrival at Milano Malpensa Airport
16:30
Departure for Bra
19:00
Arrival in Bra (Approx)

TUTOR/PRG_STG
pagina 3

Il presente programma può subire variazioni. 
The stage itinerary is subject to changes.


